product details

Product description:
= Product code:
&y Quantity:

You can find this product in the eCatalog:

64664 HLX 400W 36V G6,35 40X1

64664 HLX 400W 36V G6,35 40X1
4008321241474
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321241474

Additional product data

Base (standard designation)

Electrical data
Nominal wattage

Nominal voltage

Dimensions & weight
Diameter
Length

Filament diameter

Lifespan

Lifespan

Light technical data

Luminous flux

Packaging units

Product code Packaging type and content
4008321241474 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece
4008321241481 Shipping carton box contains 40 Piece

G6.35

400 W
36V

18.0 mm
57.0 mm

5.0 mm

150 h

14500 Im

Dimensions in h xw x|

25,000 mm x 23,000 mm x 70,000 mm

121,000 mm x 127,000 mm x 126,000 mm

OSRAM

OSRAM

Gross weight Volume
9,000 g (0,000 g) gféo Cubic
401,000 g (0,000 g) ;£C§4 Cubic

Some lamp models are available as XENOPHOT versions (type HLX).With xenon instead of krypton as the filler gas, a luminous flux up to 10 % higher is achieved with

the same electrical lamp data.
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